
Last Updated April 14, 2025

Yearling (305 Milk)                                                                                                                  

KNAPPS ALLIEOOP OLIVIA 03 1-11 305 2X 30340 4.0% 1219 2.8% 844

LOL SV SMOKEY KATHLEEN 94 1-11 305 2X 28770 3.2% 931 3.0% 866

COULEE CREST ROYALTY KYLIE-ET 10 1-11 304 3X 28610 4.0% 1134 3.1% 884

COULEE CREST GARY LUNAR-ET 15 1-10 305 3X 28149 5.2% 1470 2.9% 827

WARWICK MANOR AXEL PEACHY 21 1-11 305 2X 27170 5.6% 1518 3.2% 858

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 11 1-11 305 3X 27057 5.1% 1376 3.1% 838

DAIRYMAN DAWSON 3089 BRIDIE 18 1-09 305 2X 26950 3.5% 951 3.1% 833

PHIL AUD HAWK DIVA 13 1-10 305 2X 26800 5.1% 1367 3.4% 913

WESGRAY LUXURY JUNE BUG 10 1-10 305 3X 26800 3.9% 1037 3.1% 824

TROTACRE FORESTAR APRIL 94 1-11 305 2X 26660 4.1% 1102 3.1% 833

JR 2 Year Old (305 Milk)                                                                                                              

LINDENHOF LORRY SWEETIE 07 2-02 305 2X 38460 5.0% 1918 3.1% 1203

PR-GURN Z MEADOW LEGEND DAY 21 2-05 305 3X 34120 4.2% 1440 3.2% 1080

GURN Z MEADOW LEGEND SKYE 22 2-02 305 3X 33600 5.9% 1999 3.3% 1092

GR-GURN Z MEADOW SUPER MOON 21 2-02 305 3X 33480 3.9% 1310 3.2% 1076

SPRINGDALE ROBERTA 92 2-03 305 2X 33000 4.0% 1333 3.5% 1165

JA SPOKE REGIS AMY 06 2-00 305 3X 31860 4.4% 1399 3.0% 971

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 14 2-01 305 3X 31780 4.5% 1433 3.1% 1000

TROTACRE TILLER THELMA 06 2-00 305 3X 31290 4.1% 1281 3.0% 951

TROTACRE DECISION LOVEBUG 06 2-02 305 3X 31130 3.8% 1177 3.1% 954

GURN Z MEADOW PLAT PANDEMONIUM 11 2-02 305 2X 31040 3.5% 1076 2.8% 876

SR 2 Year Old (305 Milk)                                                                                                            

COULEE CREST AP LORILEE 14 2-10 305 3X 35250 4.7% 1663 3.4% 1202

DAIRYMAN DAZZLER BABY 13 2-11 305 3X 33200 3.7% 1239 3.1% 1033

GURN Z MEADOW COPPER JENSYNN 20 2-10 302 3X 32060 5.5% 1765 3.6% 1145

COULEE CREST BANGER KRISTA 05 2-11 305 3x 31910 4.0% 1274 3.2% 1031

TROTACRE MAGIC MERCURY LUCY-ET 96 2-06 305 2X 31260 3.7% 1146 3.3% 1021

FOUR WINDS PERFECT JEWEL 00 2-09 305 3X 30940 3.6% 1103 3.1% 969

LANG HAVEN NEON POPPY 06 2-06 305 2X 30420 3.7% 1120 3.0% 917

DAIRYMAN TOBY 3814 ROSELYN 21 2-11 305 3X 30120 3.9% 1173 3.3% 1009

GRNSY PRAIRIE GRUMPY SUNSHINE 17 2-11 305 3X 30010 4.3% 1284 3.1% 939

KNAPPS MAGICIAN DUTCHESS 98 2-09 305 2X 29990 3.5% 1047 2.9% 865

  

JR 3 Year Old (305 Milk)                                                                                                              

COULEE CREST FAME LEEANNE-ET 18 3-01 305 3X 37570 4.0% 1498 3.2% 1201

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 15 3-05 305 3X 36300 4.4% 1604 3.5% 1255

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 12 3-05 305 3X 36210 5.2% 1900 3.0% 1084

OCS DAIRY BRITS BEANIE 03 3-05 305 2X 35730 5.0% 1803 3.4% 1232

GURN Z MEADOW TOBY HARPER  25 3-03 305 3X 35310 3.9% 1382 3.3% 1175

GR-GURN Z MEADOW SUPERMAN SAGE 20 3-05 305 3X 35000 4.0% 1389 3.0% 1055

ROLLING VIEW ACRES MAG ARLENE 00 3-02 305 3X 34680 3.6% 1260 3.2% 1099

GURN Z MEADOW LADY HARMONY 22 3-02 305 3X 34320 4.4% 1523 3.2% 1107

JENS GOLD KINGSTON HOHO 22 3-03 305 3X 33620 2.9% 973 3.0% 1003

GURN Z MEADOW ROYAL MOONSTRUCK 15 3-04 305 3X 33600 4.6% 1534 3.3% 1098

  

SR 3 Year Old (305 Milk)                                                                                                              

FLAMBEAU MANOR DECISION LORI-ET 11 3-09 305 3X 38590 5.9% 2286 2.9% 1117

WESGRAY ALIANCE JUICY 09 3-09 305 3X 37915 4.6% 1757 3.2% 1222

TROTACRE ALMAS ALI 14 3-07 305 3X 37800 3.6% 1342 2.9% 1090

WALNUT CORNER GD KISS 21 3-09 305 2X 36360 5.9% 2138 3.0% 1093

HARDESTY ENERGIZER SCARLET 01 3-11 305 2X 36290 4.8% 1725 2.8% 1017

LOYAL ACRES BANGER PHOEBE 11 3-11 305 2X 35617 3.9% 1373 3.0% 1074

MISTY MEADOWS ADACKA PIXIE 12 3-10 305 3X 35260 4.0% 1420 2.8% 988

LINDENHOF LORRY SWEETIE 09 3-07 305 3X 34930 4.8% 1671 3.2% 1120

GURN Z MEADOW TROPIC MOONRISE 20 3-08 305 3X 34500 4.8% 1640 3.4% 1178

GR-GLADES BROOK SKYFAME ADALEE 16 3-11 305 3X 33050 5.9% 1935 3.3% 1103



  

JR 4 Year Old (305 Milk)                                                                                                              

WINCREST VAYETTE GRACE 93 4-01 305 2X 35220 4.7% 1645 3.1% 1086

OCS DAIRY QUEENIE 02 4-01 305 2X 34960 4.1% 1428 3.5% 1225

COULEE CREST COPPER LULU-ETV 22 4-00 305 3X 34940 4.6% 1614 3.2% 1126

CATOCTIN BOSCOS SUSIE 08 4-05 305 2X 34930 4.6% 1599 3.1% 1084

MILLBORNE FARIA CORDELL RIVER 21 4-00 305 2X 34860 6.0% 2084 2.9% 1019

GR-DAIRYMAN COPPER 3753 CHASE 24 4-01 305 3X 33880 4.5% 1539 3.4% 1159

COULEE CREST BANGER KRISTA 06 4-04 305 3X 33680 3.7% 1253 3.1% 1039

GURN Z MEADOW ROYAL MOONSTRUCK 16 4-05 305 3X 33650 4.1% 1377 3.2% 1092

GURN Z MEADOW CHARM JO JETTA 24 4-02 305 3X 33200 4.8% 1601 3.6% 1180

LINDENHOF TILLER JONI 08 4-04 305 3X 32940 4.9% 1605 3.0% 985

  

SR 4 Year Old (305 Milk)                                                                                                              

WESGRAY LEGACY TILLIE 10 4-09 305 3X 37380 4.2% 1566 2.8% 1052

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 16 4-09 302 3X 36590 4.0% 1476 3.4% 1243

JENS GOLD KINGSTON HOHO  23 4-06 305 3x 36170 3.4% 1230 2.9% 1047

FLAMBEAU MANOR HS LARK 05 4-10 305 2X 36020 4.5% 1607 2.9% 1054

WARWICK MANOR B STARBUCKS 18 4-08 305 2X 35270 6.1% 2153 3.0% 1054

WESGRAY LUXURY JUNEBUG 13 4-11 305 3X 34870 3.8% 1311 2.9% 1026

DAIRYMAN VINCENT 3109 NIKYTA 22 4-09 305 3X 34520 4.0% 1378 3.2% 1107

COULEE CREST YOGI CLAUDIA-ET 15 4-06 305 3X 33930 4.5% 1518 3.3% 1130

FLAMBEAU MANOR JAY ELVIRA 01 4-09 305 2X 33850 4.9% 1646 3.3% 1115

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER DEB 07 4-07 305 2X 33290 5.8% 1929 3.0% 1005

  

5-00/9-11 Year Old (305 Milk)                                                                                                         

BREEZY POINT P RACER 00 6-06 305 3X 39200 4.5% 1782 3.0% 1174

TROTACARE TILLER BRENNA 13 7-08 305 3X 38940 3.5% 1373 3.0% 1165

VALLEY OAKS PISTACHIOS PRETTY 07 5-02 305 3X 38050 3.7% 1395 3.4% 1282

WARWICK MANOR AXEL PEACHY 24 5-06 305 2X 36780 6.3% 2318 3.0% 1118

MARODORE JAY LANA 01 6-06 305 2X 36020 5.3% 1918 3.2% 1159

COULEE CREST VALOR KRYSTA 06 5-09 305 3X 35980 3.7% 1348 3.2% 1161

TROTACRE PATRICK SUGAR 07 8-08 292 3X 35810 3.3% 1187 2.6% 939

SPRINGHILL MENTOR JOYCE 24 5-09 305 2X 35400 3.6% 1281 3.2% 1136

IDLE GOLD ROYAL CONTESSA-ET 06 5-02 305 2X 35320 4.3% 1536 2.9% 1019

TROTACRE GOOD GUY LUPI 15 7-10 305 3X 35040 4.2% 1468 3.2% 1132

  

10-00+ Year Old (305 Milk)                                                                                                            

ROYAL PAULSON CHAMPION 86 10-00 305 2X 35230 3.5% 1237 3.1% 1083

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 22 12-10 305 2X 34980 6.1% 2151 3.6% 1243

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 21 11-06 305 2X 32120 5.2% 1663 3.2% 1040

COLBYS MAE 74 10-01 305 2X 28410 4.9% 1379  

MILKY WAY LUXURY BERNADINE 12 10-09 305 2X 27170 4.7% 1274 3.5% 964

MI VALLEY FLAMES NA NELL 80 10-06 291 2X 26900 3.7% 1006  

GR-JASTES LOTTO GYRO 10 10-07 305 3X 26710 4.4% 1183 2.9% 780

DOLLY RUNS F B JAY 87 10-03 305 2X 26170 3.8% 1000 3.0% 786

MAHLKUCH LUXURY SNOWBALL 18 10-03 305 2X 25540 4.5% 1157 3.2% 828

RUDANKS JAY ARNIE 85 10-07 305 2X 25520 4.5% 1159 3.5% 903

  

Yearling (305 Fat)                                                                                                                    

WARWICK MANOR AXEL PEACHY 21 1-11 305 2X 27170 5.6% 1518 3.2% 858

COULEE CREST GARY LUNAR-ET 15 1-10 305 3X 28149 5.2% 1470 2.9% 827

INDIAN ACRES SDA PRECIOUS PIE 15 1-11 305 2X 19243 7.2% 1387 3.3% 644

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 11 1-11 305 3X 27057 5.1% 1376 3.1% 838

PHIL AUD HAWK DIVA 13 1-10 305 2X 26800 5.1% 1367 3.4% 913

MARSHALLANE AARON REBEL 11 1-10 305 3X 24720 5.4% 1336 3.4% 845

COULEE CREST ADACKA LAINEY-ET 14 1-11 305 3X 23270 5.6% 1310 3.3% 767

DAIRYMAN GEO 2773 RHODIE 18 1-10 305 3X 23310 5.4% 1259 3.4% 802

JENSGOLDEN RIVAL CONTENDER 21 1-11 305 2X 21560 5.8% 1251 3.8% 819

COULEE CREST AP LORILEE 13 1-11 303 3X 22680 5.5% 1243 3.3% 759

  



JR 2 Year Old (305 Fat)                                                                                                               

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER TILLIE SUE 10 2-05 305 2X 28700 7.2% 2063 3.3% 946

GURN Z MEADOW LEGEND SKYE 22 2-02 305 3X 33600 5.9% 1999 3.3% 1092

LINDENHOF LORRYS SWEETIE 07 2-02 305 2X 38460 5.0% 1918 3.1% 1203

OCS DAIRY HEATHERS TESS 06 2-02 305 2X 28180 6.7% 1894 3.1% 885

ETERNAL FLAME ASHLYN 05 2-04 305 2X 25340 7.3% 1854 3.1% 796

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER DEBS TILLIE 07 2-04 305 2X 23830 7.7% 1842 3.2% 759

FLAMBEAU MANOR TRUMPET ANNIE 02 2-04 305 2X 25550 6.9% 1751 3.2% 808

OCS DAIRY STEWIES ROCHIE 03 2-04 305 2X 27110 5.7% 1536 3.6% 969

SKODA GROVE DRONE CANDY 24 2-03 305 2X 28970 5.3% 1525 3.3% 953

OCS DAIRY DAFFIES OPPIE  08 2-01 305 2x 21330 7.1% 1523 3.5% 738

SR 2 Year Old (305 Fat)                                                                                                               

GURN Z MEADOW COPPER JENSYNN 20 2-10 302 3X 32060 5.5% 1765 3.6% 1145

COULEE CREST AP LORILEE 14 2-10 305 3X 35250 4.7% 1663 3.4% 1202

DAIRYMAN JORDY 4418 DUSTI-TW 23 2-11 290 3X 26400 6.3% 1662 3.8% 1009

RUTTER BROS PILOTS LORELAI 20 2-11 305 3X 29490 5.6% 1639 3.2% 939

SPRING WALK MINTS FERN 14 2-11 305 2X 21700 7.5% 1626 3.2% 685

CHEDCO T H MAXINE 84 2-11 305 3X 23700 6.7% 1597 3.4% 816

SANDY HILL WINNIES WIGGLE 00 2-06 305 2X 18630 8.4% 1574 3.2% 588

FEMARA SWEETPEA 20 2-08 305 2X 21170 7.2% 1529 3.8% 804

OCS DAIRY FAYETTE DELILA 03 2-06 305 2X 24990 6.0% 1495 3.6% 893

SANDY HILL AARON MOLLY 11 2-07 305 2X 27000 5.4% 1458 3.3% 894

                                                                                                                                     

JR 3 Year Old (305 Fat)                                                                                                               

LANG HAVEN OPTION NADIA 05 3-04 305 2X 33520 5.9% 1989 3.2% 1084

OCS DAIRY DIADORA LIL FOOT 95 3-03 305 2X 29260 6.5% 1911 3.2% 925

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 12 3-05 305 3X 36210 5.2% 1900 3.0% 1084

WARWICK MANOR B TOPANGA 18 3-04 305 2X 27240 6.7% 1832 3.2% 868

LANTZ FARM TILLER ICY 03 3-03 305 2X 33540 5.4% 1813 3.5% 1165

OCS DAIRY BRITS BEANIE 03 3-05 305 2X 35730 5.0% 1803 3.4% 1232

WARWICK MANOR CLARK ASHLEY 22 3-03 305 2X 26730 6.7% 1788 3.3% 877

RUTTER BROS SPIDERS REGGIE 18 3-04 305 2X 25320 7.1% 1788 3.5% 895

WESGRAY SKIPPER OMEGA 11 3-03 305 3X 29210 6.0% 1749 3.4% 988

RUTTER BROS BO ROZETTE 21 3-02 305 2X 26520 6.5% 1713 3.6% 948

  

SR 3 Year Old (305 Fat)                                                                                                               

FLAMBEAU MANOR DECISION LORI-ET 11 3-09 305 3X 38590 5.9% 2286 2.9% 1117

FEMARA SWEETPEA 21 3-08 305 2X 28350 8.0% 2278 3.8% 1070

WALNUT CORNER GD KISS 21 3-09 305 2X 36360 5.9% 2138 3.0% 1093

GR-GLADES BROOK SKYFAME ADALEE 16 3-11 305 3X 33050 5.9% 1935 3.3% 1103

SANDY HILL WANDAS WINNIE 98 3-11 305 2X 29600 6.5% 1923 3.7% 1098

RUTTER BROS LONESTARS CHERISH-ETV 22 3-09 305 2X 30250 6.2% 1872 3.2% 967

COULEE CREST FAME LEELAH-ET 18 3-10 305 3X 30330 6.1% 1860 3.2% 977

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER DEBS TILLIE 09 3-09 305 2X 27090 6.8% 1834 3.3% 904

WARWICK MANOR LS ALANNA-ETV 22 3-07 305 2X 26060 7.0% 1821 3.4% 888

WESGRAY ALIANCE JUICY 09 3-09 305 3X 37915 4.6% 1757 3.2% 1222

  

JR 4 Year Old (305 Fat)                                                                                                               

HOLLOW VIEW C SASSY 18 4-05 305 2X 30750 7.1% 2190 3.2% 980

MILLBORNE FARIA CORDELL RIVER 21 4-00 305 2X 34860 6.0% 2084 2.9% 1019

MAR RAL ANSWER MARISSA 18 4-04 305 2X 30680 6.7% 2062 3.4% 942

WARWICK MANOR ALYMO PIE 19 4-04 305 2X 28820 6.4% 1844 3.1% 895

RUTTER BROS TILLERS REBA 17 4-04 305 2X 28110 6.5% 1818 3.0% 857

GR-WESGRAY FLASH OCTAVIA 11 4-02 297 3X 28480 6.4% 1817 3.8% 1092

OCS DAIRY FIRESTONE 08 4-03 305 2x 31520 5.7% 1806 3.4% 1056

WALNUT RIDGE TILLER LEONA 11 4-04 305 2X 24980 7.2% 1802 3.3% 825

WARWICK MANOR A CUDDLES 17 4-01 301 3X 27130 6.6% 1799 3.3% 898

HOLLOW VIEW B IRMA 18 4-02 305 2X 24340 7.4% 1796 3.0% 729

                                                                                                                                      



SR 4 Year Old (305 Fat)                                                                                                               

KNAPPS TAF SPIDER JADARAE-ET 20 4-08 305 2X 30170 7.3% 2211 3.5% 1058

WARWICK MANOR B STARBUCKS 18 4-08 305 2X 35270 6.1% 2153 3.0% 1054

WARWICK MANOR SENATOR BRAYLIN 21 4-06 305 2X 29340 6.7% 1980 3.4% 993

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER DEB 07 4-07 305 2X 33290 5.8% 1929 3.0% 1005

WARWICK MANOR B TOPANGA 20 4-08 305 2X 28100 6.1% 1919 3.0% 829

WARWICK MANOR KOJACK ROLLINS 16 4-07 305 2X 31910 5.4% 1737 3.2% 1028

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER TILLIE SUE 12 4-07 305 2X 30380 5.7% 1732 3.1% 953

GURN Z MEADOW COPPER JENSYNN 22 4-10 300 3X 30730 5.5% 1698 3.5% 1073

TRU LAN GLARE HEAVENLY 12 4-06 305 2X 29280 5.7% 1676 3.3% 952

FLAMBEAU MANOR JAY ELVIRA 01 4-09 305 2X 33850 4.9% 1646 3.3% 1115

                                                                                                                                      

5-00/9-11 Year Old (305 Fat)                                                                                                          

WARWICK MANOR CHASES SILK 17 7-00 305 2X 31860 8.4% 2666 3.2% 1024

KNAPPS TAF SPIDER JADARAE-ET 21 5-09 305 2X 34560 7.3% 2536 3.6% 1228

WARWICK MANOR AXEL PEACHY 24 5-06 305 2X 36780 6.3% 2318 3.0% 1118

WARWICK MANOR B TOPANGA 21 5-08 305 2x 32650 6.6% 2162 3.2% 1036

DIX LEE MOZIER ALYMO DESIRE-ETV 24 5-05 305 2X 26380 8.0% 2115 3.6% 939

RUTTER BROS BSPRUCE LUCKY CHARM 19 5-02 305 2X 25230 8.1% 2053 3.3% 831

ZIRKMEADS CINFUL 12 5-10 305 2X 34120 5.8% 1991 3.2% 1087

MARODORE JAY LANA 01 6-06 305 2X 36020 5.3% 1918 3.2% 1159

RUTTER BROS BSPRUCE LUCKY CHARM 21 6-05 305 2x 27830 6.7% 1877 3.5% 962

HOLLOW VIEW ANCHOR ROXY 22 5-01 305 2X 25390 7.2% 1838 3.2% 801

  

10-00+ Year Old (305 Fat)                                                                                                              

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 22 12-10 305 2X 34980 6.1% 2151 3.6% 1243

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 21 11-06 305 2X 32120 5.2% 1663 3.2% 1040

WALNUT RIDGE OMAR BAILEE 11 12-04 305 2X 21620 6.8% 1466 3.3% 709

SPRING WALK APOLOS MISSY 00 10-01 305 2X 24010 5.8% 1398 3.4% 820

COLBYS MAE 74 10-01 305 2X 28410 4.9% 1379   

COULEE CREST CARTER GEORGIA-ET 22 10-05 305 2X 21530 6.3% 1364 3.0% 646

IDEALS BEACONS NORA 62 12-11 305 3X 25063 5.2% 1301  

MILKY WAY LUXURY BERNADINE 12 10-09 305 2X 27170 4.7% 1274 3.5% 964

ROYAL PAULSON CHAMPION 86 10-00 305 2X 35230 3.5% 1237 3.1% 1083

WALNUT RIDGE OMAR BAILEE 12 13-06 305 2X 20830 5.9% 1229 3.4% 713

  

Yearling (305 Protein)                                                                                                                

DAIRYMAN NAVARRO 3508 EMU 20 1-11 305 3X 25110 4.6% 1165 3.8% 962

GR-SANDY KNOLL LAKODA 3244 HUNTER 19 1-11 305 3X 25590 4.3% 1088 3.6% 917

PHIL AUD HAWK DIVA 13 1-10 305 2X 26800 5.1% 1367 3.4% 913

COULEE CREST ROYLATY KYLIE-ET 10 1-11 304 3X 28610 4.0% 1134 3.1% 884

WARWICK MANOR MISS ARGENTINA 21 1-11 305 2x 24500 4.8% 1171 3.6% 879

LOL SV SMOKEY KATHLEEN 94 1-11 305 2X 28770 3.2% 931 3.0% 866

COULEE CREST CHALLENGE KATE-ET 10 1-11 305 3X 25410 4.7% 1192 3.4% 863

WARWICK MANOR AXEL PEACHY 21 1-11 305 2X 27170 5.6% 1518 3.2% 858

GURN Z MEADOW GLACIER POLLO 13 1-10 305 2X 25690 3.9% 1012 3.3% 856

DAIRYMAN CHALLENGE 2832 POPCORN 18 1-10 305 3X 23260 4.3% 999 3.7% 855

  

JR 2 Year Old (305 Protein)                                                                                                           

LINDENHOF LORRY SWEETIE 07 2-02 305 2X 38460 5.0% 1918 3.1% 1203

SPRINGDALE ROBERTA 92 2-03 305 2X 33000 4.0% 1333 3.5% 1165

GURN Z MEADOW LEGEND SKYE 22 2-02 305 3X 33600 5.9% 1999 3.3% 1092

PR-GURN Z MEADOW LEGEND DAY 21 2-05 305 3X 34120 4.2% 1440 3.2% 1080

ROZELYN RONS JOCELYN 89 2-03 305 2X 28090 4.9% 1383 3.8% 1078

GR-GURN Z MEADOW SUPER MOON 21 2-02 305 3X 33480 3.9% 1310 3.2% 1076

SNIDERS TILLERS AUSTIN-ET 07 2-04 305 2X 27730 4.9% 1364 3.7% 1032

HOMESTEAD RPJ JOAN 94 2-01 305 2X 26910 4.6% 1242 3.8% 1032

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 14 2-01 305 3X 31780 4.5% 1433 3.1% 1000

LINDENHOF LORRY POPCORN 07 2-00 305 3X 28960 4.0% 1147 3.4% 990



SR 2 Year Old (305 Protein)                                                                                                           

COULEE CREST AP LORILEE 14 2-10 305 3X 35250 4.7% 1663 3.4% 1202

GURN Z MEADOW COPPER JENSYNN 20 2-10 302 3X 32060 5.5% 1765 3.6% 1145

COULEE CREST FAME TAYLOR-ET 16 2-11 305 3X 29570 4.9% 1441 3.5% 1038

DAIRYMAN DAZZLER BABY 13 2-11 305 3X 33200 3.7% 1239 3.1% 1033

COULEE CREST BANGER KRISTA 05 2-11 305 3X 31910 4.0% 1274 3.2% 1031

TROTACRE MAGIC MERCURY LUCY-ET 96 2-06 305 2X 31260 3.7% 1146 3.3% 1021

DAIRYMAN JORDY 4418 DUSTI-TW 23 2-11 290 3X 26400 6.3% 1662 3.8% 1009

DAIRYMAN TOBY 3814 ROSELYN 21 2-11 305 3X 30120 3.9% 1173 3.3% 1009

TERPHILL TOBY KEITH MIRIAM-ETV 24 2-11 305 3X 26080 5.3% 1393 3.8% 997

DAIRYMAN DOUBLE L ROSS 14 2-08 305 3X 28720 4.2% 1211 3.4% 989

  

JR 3 Year Old (305 Protein)                                                                                                           

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 15 3-05 305 3X 36300 4.4% 1604 3.5% 1255

OCS DAIRY BRITS BEANIE 03 3-05 305 2X 35730 5.0% 1803 3.4% 1232

COULEE CREST FAME LEEANNE-ET 18 3-01 305 3X 37570 4.0% 1498 3.2% 1201

GURN Z MEADOW TOBY HARPER  25 3-03 305 3X 35310 3.9% 1382 3.3% 1175

LANTZ FARM TILLER ICY 03 3-03 305 2X 33540 5.4% 1813 3.5% 1165

DAIRYMAN PHONZE 2243 DYNASTY 17 3-03 305 3X 29000 5.3% 1538 3.9% 1132

GURN Z MEADOW LADY HARMONY 22 3-02 305 3X 34320 4.4% 1523 3.2% 1107

ROLLING VIEW ACRES MAG ARLENE 00 3-02 305 3X 34680 3.6% 1260 3.2% 1099

GURN Z MEADOW ROYAL MOONSTRUCK 15 3-04 305 3X 33600 4.6% 1534 3.3% 1098

RUTTER BROS TOP NOTCH CAMI 21 3-01 305 2x 30890 5.1% 1573 3.5% 1087

  

SR 3 Year Old (305 Protein)                                                                                                           

WESGRAY ALIANCE JUICY 09 3-09 305 3X 37915 4.6% 1757 3.2% 1222

GURN Z MEADOW TROPIC MOONRISE 20 3-08 305 3X 34500 4.8% 1640 3.4% 1178

FLAMBEAU MANOR DECISION LORI-ET 11 3-09 305 3X 38590 5.9% 2286 2.9% 1117

GR-GLADES BROOK SKYFAME ADALEE 16 3-11 305 3X 33050 5.9% 1935 3.3% 1103

SANDY HILL WANDAS WINNIE 98 3-11 305 2X 29600 6.5% 1923 3.7% 1098

WALNUT CORNER GD KISS 21 3-09 305 2X 36360 5.9% 2138 3.0% 1093

TROTACRE ALMAS ALI 14 3-07 305 3X 37800 3.6% 1342 2.9% 1090

RIPLEY FARMS NASH CONI SHEY ET 12 3-07 305 2X 30780 4.5% 1377 3.5% 1087

WESGRAY LUTHER GROOVY 12 3-07 305 3X 30360 5.3% 1618 3.5% 1077

LOYAL ACRES BANGER PHOEBE 11 3-11 305 2X 35617 3.9% 1373 3.0% 1074

TERPHILL PERFECT LORI 01 3-09 305 3X 31190 4.8% 1487 3.4% 1072

  

JR 4 Year Old (305 Protein)                                                                                                           

OCS DAIRY QUEENIE 02 4-01 305 2X 34960 4.1% 1428 3.5% 1225

GURN Z MEADOW CHARM JO JETTA 24 4-02 305 3X 33200 4.8% 1601 3.6% 1180

GURN Z MEADOW LATIMER PREMIER 21 4-00 305 3X 30520 4.7% 1422 3.8% 1167

GR-DAIRYMAN COPPER 3753 CHASE 23 4-01 305 3X 33880 4.5% 1539 3.4% 1159

GR-KNAPPS PK POPCORN 99 4-01 305 2X 30520 5.7% 1736 3.8% 1147

COULEE CREST COPPER LULU-ETV 22 4-00 305 3X 34940 4.6% 1614 3.2% 1126

DAIRYMAN LAREDO 2056 17 4-00 305 3X 30950 4.4% 1358 3.6% 1105

HEILAND HINRICH LAKE 06 4-05 305 3X 32270 4.7% 1504 3.4% 1103

KNAPPS FAME JADRIA-ET 17 4-01 305 2X 25620 5.9% 1506 4.3% 1101

DAIRYMAN GARY 2049 18 4-04 305 3X 31420 4.3% 1348 3.5% 1096

  

SR 4 Year Old (305 Protein)                                                                                                           

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 16 4-09 302 3X 36590 4.0% 1476 3.4% 1243

COULEE CREST YOGI CLAUDIA-ET 15 4-06 305 3X 33930 4.5% 1518 3.3% 1130

HOWERTON FARMS MAGIC YAL 00 4-10 305 3X 32840 3.7% 1211 3.4% 1117

FLAMBEAU MANOR JAY ELVIRA 01 4-09 305 2X 33850 4.9% 1646 3.3% 1115

DAIRYMAN VINCENT 3109 NIKYTA 22 4-09 305 3X 34520 4.0% 1378 3.2% 1107

JENS GOLD LOGO IOWA 24 4-11 305 3X 30230 4.3% 1311 3.7% 1105

VILLA CREST FAL FAYE 99 4-06 305 2X 31230 5.1% 1599 3.5% 1099

CEDAR WAY APOLLO KIST 13 4-07 305 2X 33180 3.8% 1269 3.3% 1091

GURN Z MEADOW COPPER JENSYNN 22 4-10 300 3X 30730 5.5% 1698 3.5% 1073

DAIRYMAN GEO BIBI 17 4-09 305 3X 29850 4.0% 1192 3.6% 1062

  



5-00/9-11 Year Old (305 Protein)                                                                                                      

VALLEY OAKS PISTACHIOS PRETTY 07 5-02 305 3X 38050 3.7% 1395 3.4% 1282

ROZELYN L MAN VIANNE 24 6-00 305 2X 30800 5.4% 1660 4.1% 1263

KNAPPS TAF SPIDER JADARAE-ET 21 5-09 305 2X 34560 7.3% 2536 4.6% 1228

DAIRYMAN DAUNTE JOJO 17 6-00 305 3X 35470 3.3% 1167 3.5% 1224

DAIRYMAN ICEMAN ROSEBOWL 13 5-05 305 3X 32810 5.5% 1811 3.6% 1197

BREEZY POINT P RACER 00 6-06 305 3X 39200 4.5% 1782 3.0% 1174

GR-DAIRYMAN COPPER 3753 CHASE 24 5-03 305 3X 33240 4.6% 1540 3.5% 1170

TROTACARE TILLER BRENNA 13 7-08 305 3X 38940 3.5% 1373 3.0% 1165

COULEE CREST VALOR KRYSTA 06 5-09 305 3X 35980 3.7% 1348 3.2% 1161

MARODORE JAY LANA 01 6-06 305 2X 36020 5.3% 1397 3.2% 1159

  

10-00+ Year Old (305 Protein)                                                                                                         

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 22 12-10 305 2X 34980 6.1% 2151 3.6% 1243

ROYAL PAULSON CHAMPION 86 10-00 305 2X 35230 3.5% 1237 3.1% 1083

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 21 11-06 305 2X 32120 5.2% 1663 3.2% 1040

MILKY WAY LUXURY BERNADINE 12 10-09 305 2X 27170 4.7% 1274 3.5% 964

LEVEL SQUARE TELESTAR CHERRY 95 10-04 305 2X 23700 5.2% 1223 3.8% 910

RUDANKS JAY ARNIE 85 10-07 305 2X 25520 4.5% 1159 3.5% 903

HI GUERN VIEW DANCING DIVA-ET 23 10-06 305 2x 25290 4.8% 1205 3.3% 828

ROZELYN TIMOTHY VICTORIA 06 10-05 305 2X 24180 4.1% 1003 3.4% 820

SPRING WALK APOLOS MISSY 00 10-01 305 2X 24010 5.8% 1398 3.4% 820

MISTY MEADOWS PERFECTOS DIXIE 06 10-10 305 3X 24210 3.7% 886 3.3% 801

  

365 DAY CLASS LEADERS   

  

Yearling (365 Milk)                                                                                                                   

LOL SV SMOKEY KATHLEEN 94 1-11 365 2X 33320 3.4% 1120 3.0% 1014

COULEE CREST GARY LUNAR-ET 15 1-10 365 3X 33300 5.3% 1752 3.0% 1002

KNAPPS ALLIEOOP OLIVIA 04 1-11 365 2X 33040 4.2% 1384 2.9% 954

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 11 1-11 365 3X 32060 5.1% 1624 3.2% 1010

WESGRAY LUXURY JUNE BUG 10 1-10 362 3X 31830 3.8% 1210 3.1% 992

PHIL AUD HAWK DIVA 13 1-10 359 2X 31650 5.0% 1597 3.5% 1112

TROTACRE FORESTAR APRIL 94 1-11 365 2X 30970 4.1% 1283 3.2% 984

DAIRYMAN DAWSON 3089 BRIDIE 19 1-09 365 2X 30690 3.7% 1122 3.2% 977

DONNYBROOK D CUPCAKE 07 1-11 365 2X 30420 3.7% 1115 2.8% 847

DAIRYMAN LAREDO ROSARY 12 1-09 365 3X 30280 3.8% 1155 3.0% 909

  

JR 2 Year Old (365 Milk)   

LINDENHOF LORRY SWEETIE  08 2-02 365 2x 41770 4.9% 2103 3.2% 1374

OCS DAIRY DIAMOND Q TIP-ET 05 2-00 365 2X 36420 5.2% 1900 3.2% 1152

TROTACRE DECISION LOVEBUG 06 2-02 365 3X 35790 3.9% 1388 3.1% 1116

OCS DAIRY DIAS TAYLOR MAID 02 2-05 365 2X 35700 4.6% 1625 3.1% 1116

TROTACRE ALMAS ALI 13 2-03 365 3X 35600 3.8% 1345 2.9% 1041

DONNYBROOK SPECIAL JOSETTA 13 2-04 365 2X 35450 4.4% 1571 2.8% 990

TROTACRE YOGIBEAR DEDE 13 2-05 365 3X 35230 4.0% 1397 3.3% 1146

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 14 2-01 365 3X 34890 4.6% 1598 3.2% 1126

WESGRAY ROYALTY JUICE 10 2-02 365 3X 34260 4.3% 1484 2.9% 993

MISTY MEADOWS ADACKA LOLIPOP 13 2-03 365 3X 33990 3.9% 1339 2.9% 989

SR 2 Year Old (365 Milk)                                                                                                              

COULEE CREST AP LORILEE 14 2-10 365 3X 41180 4.7% 1945 3.5% 1425

DAIRYMAN DAZZLER BABY 14 2-10 365 3X 37860 3.8% 1448 3.2% 1216

IDLEMONT YOGIBEAR RYANNE 13 2-10 365 2X 36270 4.9% 1788 3.4% 1244

COULEE CREST FAME TAYLOR-ET 16 2-11 365 3X 35180 4.9% 1736 3.6% 1261

KNAPPS MAGICIAN DUTCHESS 98 2-09 361 2X 34550 3.7% 1279 3.0% 1040

FOUR WINDS PERFECT JEWEL 00 2-09 365 3X 34405 3.7% 1272 3.2% 1108

RUTTER BROS PILOTS LORELAI 20 2-11 365 2X 34290 5.6% 1918 3.3% 1121

GRNSY PRAIRIE GRUMPY SUNSHINE 17 2-11 365 3X 33900 4.3% 1443 3.2% 1074

DAIRYMAN DOUBLE L ROSS 14 2-08 365 3X 33800 4.4% 1475 3.5% 1171

WESGRAY ROYALTY BLISS 11 2-08 365 3X 33640 4.2% 1415 2.7% 912

  



JR 3 Year Old (365 Milk)                                                                                                              

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 12 3-05 365 3X 42440 5.3% 2254 3.1% 1298

OCS DAIRY BRITS BEANIE 03 3-05 365 2X 41260 5.1% 2101 3.5% 1446

JENS GOLD KINGSTON HOHO 22 3-03 365 3X 39470 2.9% 1143 3.0% 1178

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 15 3-05 365 3X 39350 4.4% 1750 3.5% 1368

GURN Z MEADOW LADY HARMONY 22 3-02 361 3X 39280 4.6% 1793 3.3% 1286

OCS DAIRY QUEENIES Q ELLA-ET 09 3-04 365 2X 39140 4.9% 1901 3.0% 1190

LANTZ FARM TILLER ICY 03 3-03 365 2X 39100 5.4% 2106 3.4% 1383

ROLLING VIEW ACRES MAG ARLENE 01 3-02 354 3X 38677 3.7% 1436 3.2% 1233

OCS DAIRY HEATHERS GOLDFOOT 05 3-05 365 2X 37830 5.0% 1893 3.5% 1312

LANG HAVEN OPTION NADIA 05 3-04 365 2X 37270 5.9% 2205 3.3% 1212

                                                                             

SR 3 Year Old (365 Milk)                                                                                                              

TROTACRE ALMAS ALI 15 3-07 365 3X 46070 3.7% 1707 3.0% 1397

FLAMBEAU MANOR DECISION LORI-ET 11 3-09 365 3X 44250 5.9% 2600 3.0% 1313

HARDESTY ENERGIZER SCARLET 02 3-11 365 2X 43370 4.9% 2113 2.9% 1255

WESGRAY ALIANCE JUICY 09 3-09 365 3X 42446 4.6% 1964 3.2% 1377

LOYAL ACRES BANGER PHOEBE 11 3-11 365 2X 41004 3.9% 1601 3.0% 1249

WALNUT CORNER GD KISS 21 3-09 365 2X 40580 5.8% 2365 3.1% 1244

MISTY MEADOWS ADACKA PIXIE 12 3-10 365 3X 39550 4.1% 1623 2.9% 1138

PHIL AUD ALIANCE DARE 11 3-06 365 2X 37660 5.2% 1952 3.4% 1285

LINDENHOF LORRY SWEETIE  09 3-07 365 2X 37430 4.8% 1805 3.3% 1219

COULEE CREST ROYALTY KYLIE-ET 12 3-10 365 3X 36990 4.4% 1617 3.0% 1109

                                                                                                                                      

JR 4 Year Old (365 Milk)                                                                                                              

OCS DAIRY HEATHERS GOLDFOOT 06 4-04 365 2X 43630 6.4% 2814 3.4% 1471

WINCREST VAYETTE GRACE 94 4-01 365 2X 41420 4.7% 1961 3.2% 1305

COULEE CREST COPPER LULU-ETV 22 4-00 365 3X 41350 4.9% 2011 3.3% 1354

OCS DAIRY QUEENIE 02 4-01 365 2X 40630 4.2% 1517 3.6% 1448

CATOCTIN BOSCOS SUSIE 08 4-05 365 2X 40490 4.7% 1905 3.1% 1275

SPRINGHILL DOUBLE JEOPARDY 23 4-02 364 2X 39150 4.6% 1817 3.3% 1275

COULEE CREST BANGER KRISTA 06 4-04 365 2X 38746 3.9% 1517 3.1% 1219

GR-DAIRYMAN COPPER 3753 CHASE 23 4-01 361 3X 38330 4.9% 1891 3.5% 1354

STRAUCH FARMS V MARYSUE 05 4-02 365 2X 38020 4.7% 1793 3.2% 1223

OCS DAIRY FIRESTONE 08 4-03 365 2X 37760 5.4% 2030 3.4% 1266

                                                                                                

SR 4 Year Old (365 Milk)                                                                                                              

WESGRAY LEGACY TILLIE 10 4-09 365 3X 43100 4.2% 1824 2.8% 1217

FLAMBEAU MANOR HS LARK 05 4-10 365 2X 42279 4.5% 1903 3.0% 1281

JENS GOLD KINGSTON HOHO 23 4-06 365 3X 42080 3.4% 1417 2.9% 1230

WESGRAY LUXURY JUNE BUG 13 4-11 365 3X 40920 3.8% 1572 3.0% 1229

WARWICK MANOR B STARBUCKS 18 4-08 365 2X 40730 6.2% 2545 3.1% 1244

COULEE CREST YOGI CLAUDIA-ET 16 4-06 365 3X 39920 4.6% 1820 3.4% 1346

FLAMBEAU MANOR JAY ELVIRA 02 4-09 365 2X 39281 4.9% 1916 3.4% 1332

DAIRYMAN VINCENT 3109 NIKYTA 22 4-09 365 3X 38870 4.0% 1565 3.3% 1275

HOWERTON FARMS MAGIC YAL 00 4-10 362 3X 38188 3.7% 1424 3.4% 1308

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER DEB 07 4-07 365 2X 38160 5.8% 2196 3.1% 1181

  

5-00/9-11 Year Old (365 Milk)   

TROTACRE TILLER BRENNA 13 7-08 365 3X 47340 3.4% 1633 3.1% 1446

BREEZY POINT P RACER 00 6-06 365 3X 46154 4.7% 2175 3.1% 1408

MARODORE JAY LANA 02 6-06 365 2X 42310 5.3% 2250 3.3% 1380

VALLEY OAKS PISTACHIOS PRETTY 07 5-02 350 3X 41420 3.7% 1515 3.4% 1410

DAIRYMAN DAUNTE JOJO 17 6-00 365 3X 41090 3.3% 1356 3.5% 1437

KNAPPS PERFECTOS ADORA 06 5-02 365 2X 40848 4.5% 1853 3.4% 1398

KNAPPS REGIS TAMBOURINE 16 6-10 365 2X 40160 5.1% 2055 3.3% 1338

IDLE GOLD ROYAL CONTESSA-ET 06 5-02 365 2X 39960 4.5% 1780 3.2% 1285

COULEE CREST VALOR KRYSTA 07 7-03 365 2X 39558 3.7% 1455 3.2% 1276

DAIRYMAN GEO JUST 18 5-00 365 3X 38850 4.3% 1686 3.3% 1299

  



10-00+ Year Old (365 Milk)                                                                                                            

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 23 12-10 365 2X 43530 6.0% 2601 3.6% 1573

ROYAL PAULSON CHAMPION 87 10-00 365 2X 40240 3.6% 1440 3.1% 1263

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 21 11-06 365 2X 39110 5.1% 2003 3.3% 1283

RIPLEY FARMS BLAZE YOGI 16 12-05 365 3X 29680 3.5% 1048 3.2% 939

MAHLKUCH LUXURY SNOWBALL 18 10-03 365 2X 29450 4.6% 1340 3.3% 980

WALNUT RIDGE MAGIC CHER 10 13-02 365 2X 29240 5.0% 1476 3.0% 864

HI GUERN VIEW DANCING DIVA-ET 23 10-06 365 2X 29070 4.7% 1374 3.3% 972

RUDANKS JAY ARNIE 86 10-07 365 2X 28950 4.6% 1344 3.6% 1053

TRU LAN GOLIATH DESTINY 10 11-00 365 2X 28710 4.1% 1167 3.0% 861

KNAPPS LORRY KANDY APPLE-ET 11 10-10 365 2X 28570 4.0% 1141 3.3% 932

  

Yearling (365 Fat)                                                                                                                    

COULEE CREST GARY LUNAR-ET 15 1-10 365 3X 33300 5.3% 1752 3.0% 1002

WARWICK MANOR AXEL PEACHY 21 1-11 341 2X 29900 5.8% 1731 3.2% 954

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 11 1-11 365 3X 32060 5.1% 1624 3.2% 1010

PHIL AUD HAWK DIVA 13 1-10 359 2X 31650 5.0% 1597 3.5% 1112

MARSHALLANE AARON REBEL 11 1-10 365 3X 29500 5.4% 1588 3.5% 1018

COULEE CREST ADACKA LAINEY-ET 14 1-11 365 3X 27060 5.8% 1558 3.4% 921

INDIAN ACRES SDA PRECIOUS PIE 15 1-11 354 2X 20743 7.1% 1475 3.4% 697

DAIRYMAN GEO 2773 RHODIE 18 1-10 365 3X 26460 5.5% 1454 3.5% 933

WARWICK MANOR MISS ARGENTINA 21 1-11 365 2X 28650 4.9% 1417 3.7% 1052

JENSGOLDEN RIVAL CONTENDER 21 1-11 354 3X 24450 5.8% 1412 3.8% 929

                                                                                                                                      

JR 2 Year Old (365 Fat)                                                                                                               

OCS DAIRY HEATHERS TESS 06 2-02 365 2X 32670 6.9% 2241 3.2% 1058

ETERNAL FLAME ASHLYN 05 2-04 365 2X 29300 7.6% 2222 3.2% 934

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER DEBS TILLIE 08 2-04 365 2X 27430 7.8% 2151 3.3% 897

FLAMBEAU MANOR TRUMPET ANNIE 03 2-04 365 2X 30006 7.0% 2115 3.3% 981

LINDENHOF LORRY SWEETIE  08 2-02 365 2x 41770 4.9% 2103 3.2% 1374

OCA DAIRY DIAMOND Q TIP-ET 05 2-00 365 2X 36420 5.2% 1900 3.2% 1152

OCS DAIRY TAYLORS BAMBIE 04 2-01 365 2X 33690 5.6% 1875 3.2% 1091

OCS DAIRY STEWIES ROCHIE 04 2-04 365 2X 30770 5.9% 1810 3.6% 1121

OCS DAIRY DAFFIES OPPIE 08 2-01 365 2X 25070 6.9% 1727 3.5% 881

SKODA GROVE LEGEND ROXY 24 2-05 365 2X 31380 5.4% 1710 3.6% 1120

SR 2 Year Old (365 Fat)                                                                                                               

COULEE CREST AP LORILEE 14 2-10 365 3X 41180 4.7% 1945 3.5% 1425

RUTTER BROS PILOTS LORELAI 20 2-11 365 2X 34290 5.6% 1918 3.3% 1121

OCS DAIRY FAYETTE DELILA-ET 03 2-06 365 2X 30230 6.3% 1900 3.7% 1104

SPRING WALK MINTS FERN 14 2-11 365 2X 24650 7.5% 1857 3.2% 800

IDLEMONT YOGIBEAR RYANNE 13 2-10 365 2X 36270 4.9% 1788 3.4% 1244

CHEDCO T H MAXINE 85 2-11 365 3X 26090 6.7% 1737 3.5% 903

COULEE CREST FAME TAYLOR-ET 16 2-11 365 3X 35180 4.9% 1736 3.6% 1261

SANDY HILL AARON MOLLY 11 2-07 365 2X 31730 5.4% 1711 3.4% 1069

WALNUT RIDGE CASANOVA CHAMPAGNE 17 2-06 365 2X 25740 6.6% 1711 3.2% 830

DAIRYMAN NATION 2542 LACKY 18 2-11 365 3X 27320 6.0% 1628 3.6% 980

  

JR 3 Year Old (365 Fat)                                                                                                               

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 12 3-05 365 3X 42440 5.3% 2254 3.1% 1298

LANG HAVEN OPTION NADIA 05 3-04 365 2X 37268 5.9% 2205 3.3% 1212

OCS DAIRY DIADORA LIL FOOT 95 3-03 365 2X 34220 6.3% 2153 3.2% 1101

LANTZ FARM TILLER ICY 03 3-03 365 2X 39100 5.4% 2106 3.4% 1383

OCS DAIRY BRITS BEANIE 03 3-05 365 2X 41260 5.1% 2101 3.5% 1446

WARWICK MANOR B TOPANGA 19 3-04 365 2X 30080 6.8% 2044 3.3% 997

WESGRAY SKIPPER OMEGA 11 3-00 365 3X 32750 5.9% 1928 3.5% 1135

WARWICK MANOR CLARK ASHLEY 22 3-03 342 2X 28570 6.7% 1912 3.3% 947

OCS DAIRY QUEENIES Q ELLA-ET 09 3-04 365 2X 39140 4.9% 1901 3.0% 1190

OCS DAIRY HEATHERS GOLDFOOT 05 3-05 365 2X 37830 5.0% 1893 3.5% 1312

  



SR 3 Year Old (365 Fat)                                                                                                               

FLAMBEAU MANOR DECISION LORI-ET 11 3-09 365 3X 44250 5.9% 2600 3.0% 1313

FEMARA SWEETPEA 22 3-08 365 2X 31080 7.9% 2470 3.8% 1189

WALNUT CORNER GD KISS 21 3-09 365 2X 40580 5.8% 2365 3.1% 1244

SANDY HILL WANDAS WINNIE 98 3-11 365 2X 34010 6.8% 2320 3.8% 1276

WARWICK MANOR LS ALANNA-ETV 22 3-07 365 2X 31120 7.1% 2222 3.5% 1095

HARDESTY ENERGIZER SCARLET 01 3-11 365 2X 43370 4.9% 2113 2.9% 1255

COULEE CREST FAME LEELAH-ET 18 3-10 365 3X 33990 6.1% 2078 3.4% 1139

GR-GLADES BROOK SKYFAME ADALEE 17 3-11 350 3X 35200 5.9% 2071 3.4% 1188

RUTTER BROS LONESTARS CHERISH-ETV 22 3-09 365 2X 34750 5.9% 2067 3.2% 1117

OCS DIARY DOWNUNDER DEBS TILLER 09 3-09 353 2X 29660 6.7% 1995 3.4% 1006

JR 4 Year Old (365 Fat)                                                                                                               

OCS DAIRY HEATHERS GOLDFOOT 06 4-04 365 2X 43630 6.4% 2814 3.4% 1471

HOLLOW VIEW C SASSY 18 4-05 337 2X 31710 7.1% 2249 3.2% 1019

MAR RAL ANSWER MARISSA 18 4-04 365 2X 34490 6.4% 2216 3.1% 1082

WARWICK MANOR ALYMO PIE 19 4-04 365 2X 33490 6.5% 2176 3.2% 1072

RUTTER BROS TILLERS REBA 17 4-04 365 2X 32080 6.4% 2045 3.1% 1001

TROTACRE YB HOPEY-ET 18 4-01 365 2X 33020 6.2% 2040 3.5% 1171

OCS DAIRY FIRESTONE 08 4-03 365 2X 37760 5.4% 2030 3.4% 1266

COULEE CREST COPPER LULU-ETV 22 4-00 365 3X 41350 4.9% 2011 3.3% 1354

WALNUT RIDGE FAME FORTE 17 4-01 365 2X 31140 6.4% 2006 3.5% 1088

ROZELYN PROKING JADA 04 4-00 365 2X 37020 5.4% 2000 3.4% 1256

                                                                                                                                      

SR 4 Year Old (365 Fat)                                                                                                               

WARWICK MANOR B STARBUCKS 18 4-08 365 2X 40730 6.2% 2545 3.1% 1244

KNAPPS TAF SPIDER JADARAE-ET 20 4-08 328 2X 31750 7.4% 2340 3.5% 1119

WARWICK MANOR SENATOR BRAYLIN 22 4-06 365 2X 33840 6.9% 2322 3.5% 1175

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER DEB 07 4-07 365 2X 38160 5.8% 2196 3.1% 1181

WARWICK MANOR KOJACK ROLLINS 16 4-07 365 2X 37290 5.6% 2078 3.3% 1230

WARWICK MANOR B TOPANGA 20 4-08 339 2X 29070 6.9% 2004 3.0% 871

OCS DAIRY DOWNUNDER TILLIE SUE 12 4-07 365 2X 33040 6.0% 1977 3.2% 1064

FLAMBEAU MANOR JAY ELVIRA 02 4-09 365 2X 39281 4.9% 1916 3.4% 1332

VILLA CREST FAL FAYE 99 4-06 365 2X 36600 5.2% 1915 3.6% 1307

FLAMBEAU MANOR HS LARK 05 4-10 365 2X 42279 4.5% 1903 3.0% 1281

  

5-00/9-11 Year Old (365 Fat)   

WARWICK MANOR CHASES SILK 17 7-00 365 2X 34080 8.3% 2825 3.3% 1113

KNAPPS TAF SPIDER JADARAE-ET 21 5-09 365 2X 37800 7.3% 2749 3.6% 1360

WARWICK MANOR B TOPANGA 21 5-08 365 2X 35900 6.6% 2368 3.2% 1163

DIX LEE MOZIER ALYMO DESIRE-ETV 24 5-05 365 2X 29890 7.9% 2348 3.6% 1085

RUTTER BROS BSPRUCE LUCKY CHARM 20 5-02 365 2X 28520 8.1% 2324 3.4% 957

MARODORE JAY LANA 02 6-06 365 2X 42310 5.3% 2250 3.3% 1380

RUTTER BROS BSPRUCE LUCKY CHARM 21 6-05 365 2X 32560 6.9% 2248 3.5% 1151

WARWICK MANOR O SADIE 17 9-02 365 2X 32350 6.8% 2198 3.8% 1231

ZIRKMEADS CINFULL 12 5-10 365 2X 38580 5.6% 2176 3.2% 1232

BREEZY POINT P RACER 00 6-06 365 3X 46154 4.7% 2175 3.1% 1408

                                                                                                                                      

10-00+ Year Old (365 Fat)                                                                                                             

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 23 12-10 365 2X 43530 6.0% 2601 3.6% 1573

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 21 11-06 365 2X 39110 5.1% 2003 3.3% 1283

WALNUT RIDGE OMAR BAILEE 11 12-04 365 2X 25030 6.7% 1678 3.4% 839

COULEE CREST CARTER GEORGIA-ET 22 10-05 365 2X 24140 6.3% 1526 3.1% 741

WALNUT RIDGE MAGIC CHER 10 13-02 365 2X 29240 5.0% 1476 3.0% 864

WALNUT RIDGE OMAR BAILEE 12 13-06 365 2X 24470 5.9% 1441 3.4% 843

ROYAL PAULSON CHAMPION 87 10-00 365 2X 40240 3.6% 1440 3.1% 1263

CHUKLUCK FORE PAT 82 11-06 365 2X 27900 5.1% 1413  

COLBYS MAE 74 10-01 307 2X 28540 4.9% 1386

HI GUERN VIEW DANCING DIVA-ET 23 10-06 365 2X 29070 4.7% 1374 3.3% 972

                                                                                                                                      



Yearling (365 Protein)                                                                                                                

PHIL AUD HAWK DIVA 13 1-10 359 2X 31650 5.0% 1597 3.5% 1112

WARWICK MANOR MISS ARGENTINA 21 1-11 365 2X 28650 4.9% 1417 3.7% 1052

DAIRYMAN NAVARRO 3508 EMU 20 1-11 343 2X 27250 4.7% 1278 3.9% 1051

GR-SANDY KNOLL LAKODA 3244 HUNTER 19 1-11 353 3X 28440 4.3% 1219 3.6% 1032

MARSHALLANE AARON REBEL 11 1-10 365 3X 29500 5.4% 1588 3.5% 1018

LOL SV SMOKEY KATHLEEN 94 1-11 365 2X 33320 3.4% 1120 3.0% 1014

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 11 1-11 365 3X 32060 5.1% 1624 3.2% 1010

DAIRYMAN MINT 2477 CAYENNE 17 1-10 365 3X 27300 4.7% 1293 3.7% 1004

COULEE CREST GARY LUNAR-ET 15 1-10 365 3X 33300 5.3% 1752 3.0% 1002

WESGRAYLUXURY JUNE BUG 10 1-10 362 3X 31830 3.8% 1210 3.1% 992

                                                                                                                                      

JR 2 Year Old (365 Protein)                                                                                                           

LINDENHOF LORRY SWEETIE  08 2-02 365 2x 41770 4.9% 2103 3.2% 1374

ROZELYN RONS JOCELYN 89 2-03 365 2X 32850 4.9% 1611 3.9% 1271

OCA DAIRY DIAMOND Q TIP-ET 05 2-00 365 2X 36420 5.2% 1900 3.2% 1152

TROTACRE YOGIBEAR DEDE 13 2-05 365 3X 35230 4.0% 1397 3.3% 1146

OCS DAIRY QUEENIE 01 2-05 365 2X 30960 4.8% 1481 3.7% 1140

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 14 2-01 365 3X 34890 4.6% 1598 3.2% 1126

OCS DAIRY STEWIES ROCHIE 04 2-04 365 2X 30770 5.9% 1810 3.6% 1121

SKODA GROVE LEGEND ROXY 24 2-05 365 2X 31380 5.4% 1710 3.6% 1120

TROTACRE DECISION LOVEBUG 06 2-02 365 3X 35790 3.9% 1388 3.1% 1116

OCS DAIRY DIAS TAYLOR MAID 02 2-05 365 2X 35700 4.6% 1625 3.1% 1116

                                                                                                                                      

SR 2 Year Old (365 Protein)                                                                                                           

COULEE CREST AP LORILEE 14 2-10 365 3X 41180 4.7% 1945 3.5% 1425

COULEE CREST FAME TAYLOR-ET 16 2-11 365 3X 35180 4.9% 1736 3.6% 1261

IDLEMONT YOGIBEAR RYANNE 13 2-10 365 2X 36270 4.9% 1788 3.4% 1244

DAIRYMAN DAZZLER BABY 14 2-10 365 3X 37860 3.8% 1448 3.2% 1216

TERPHILL TOBY KEITH MIRIAM-ETV 24 2-11 365 3X 29860 5.4% 1607 4.0% 1180

DAIRYMAN DOUBLE L ROSS 14 2-08 365 3X 33800 4.4% 1475 3.5% 1171

RUTTER BROS PILOTS LORELAI 20 2-11 365 2X 34290 5.6% 1918 3.3% 1121

PHIL AUD DAZZLER DIAMOND 13 2-06 365 2X 30580 4.4% 1331 3.6% 1109

FOUR WINDS PERFECT JEWEL 00 2-09 365 3X 34405 3.7% 1272 3.2% 1108

OCS DAIRY FAYETTE DELILA-ET 03 2-06 365 2X 30230 6.3% 1900 3.7% 1104

  

JR 3 Year Old (365 Protein)                                                                                                           

OCS DAIRY BRITS BEANIE 03 3-05 365 2X 41260 5.1% 2101 3.5% 1446

LANTZ FARM TILLER ICY 03 3-03 365 2X 39100 5.4% 2106 3.4% 1383

TROTACRE INDIAN ALTANIC HONEY-ET 15 3-05 365 3X 39350 4.4% 1750 3.5% 1368

OCS DAIRY HEATHERS GOLDFOOT 05 3-05 365 2X 37830 5.0% 1893 3.5% 1312

COULEE CREST NICK LORILYN 12 3-05 365 3X 42440 5.3% 2254 3.1% 1298

RUTTER BROS TOP NOTCH CAMI 21 3-01 365 2X 36150 5.2% 1884 3.6% 1295

GURN Z MEADOW LADY HARMONY 22 3-02 361 3X 39280 4.6% 1793 3.3% 1286

JENS GOLD LOGO IOWA 22 3-04 365 3X 34080 4.7% 1593 3.7% 1269

DAIRYMAN KINGSTON 2918 GIANA 19 3-02 365 3X 34260 4.7% 1627 3.6% 1249

RIVERBEND ENHANCER AGGIE 00 3-04 352 2X 32730 5.0% 1627 3.8% 1234

  

SR 3 Year Old (365 Protein)                                                                                                           

TROTACRE ALMAS ALI 15 3-07 365 3X 46070 3.7% 1707 3.0% 1397

WESGRAY ALIANCE JUICY 09 3-09 365 3X 42446 4.6% 1964 3.2% 1377

FLAMBEAU MANRO DECISION LORI-ET 11 3-09 365 3X 44250 5.9% 2600 3.0% 1313

PHILL AUD ALIANCE DARE 11 3-06 365 2X 37660 5.2% 1952 3.4% 1285

WESGRAY LUTHER GROOVY 12 3-07 365 3X 35370 5.5% 1951 3.6% 1282

SANDY HILL WANDAS WINNIE 98 3-11 365 2X 34010 6.8% 2320 3.8% 1276

HARDESTY ENERGIZER SCARLET 01 3-11 365 2X 43370 4.9% 2113 2.9% 1255

TROTACRE INDIAN AP HADLEY-ET 16 3-11 365 3X 35140 4.8% 1677 3.6% 1254

LAESCHLAND PERFECT BLISS-ET 98 3-08 365 2X 35220 3.9% 1382 3.6% 1253

MISTY MEADOWS SPIDER DAFODIL 07 3-10 365 3X 35960 4.1% 1489 3.5% 1250

GURN Z MEADOW TROPIC MOONRISE 20 3-08 329 3X 36230 4.8% 1742 3.5% 1250



JR 4 Year Old (365 Protein)                                                                                                           

OCS DAIRY HEATHERS GOLDFOOT 06 4-04 365 2X 43630 6.4% 2814 3.4% 1471

OCS DAIRY QUEENIE 02 4-01 365 2X 40630 4.2% 1715 3.6% 1448

GR-DAIRYMAN COPPER 3753 CHASE 23 4-01 361 3X 38330 4.9% 1891 3.5% 1354

COULEE CREST COPPER LULU-ETV 22 4-00 365 3X 41350 4.9% 2011 3.3% 1354

KNAPPS FAME JADRIA-ET 17 4-01 359 2X 30420 6.0% 1811 4.4% 1327

WINCREST VAYETTE GRACE 94 4-01 365 2X 41420 4.7% 1961 3.2% 1305

OCS DAIRY DIAS PERFECT OPAL-ET 99 4-00 365 2X 35690 4.2% 1485 3.6% 1276

CATOCTIN BOSCOS SUSIE 08 4-05 365 2X 40490 4.7% 1905 3.1% 1275

SPRINGHILL DOUBLE JEOPARDY 23 4-02 364 2X 39150 4.6% 1817 3.3% 1275

OCS DAIRY FIRESTONE 08 4-03 365 2X 37760 5.4% 2030 3.4% 1266

  

SR 4 Year Old (365 Protein)                                                                                                           

COULEE CREST YOGI CLAUDIA-ET 16 4-06 365 3X 39920 4.6% 1820 3.4% 1346

FLAMBEAU MANOR JAY ELVIRA 02 4-09 365 2X 39281 4.9% 1916 3.4% 1332

HOWERTON FARMS MAGIC YAL 00 4-10 362 3X 38188 3.7% 1424 3.4% 1308

VILLA CREST FAL FAYE 99 4-06 365 2X 36600 5.2% 1915 3.6% 1307

FLAMBEAU MANOR HS LARK 05 4-10 365 2X 42279 4.5% 1903 3.0% 1281

DAIRYMAN VINCENT 3109 NIKYTA 22 4-09 365 3X 38870 4.0% 1565 3.3% 1275

SPRINGHILL MENTOR JAZZY-ET 18 4-06 365 2X 34720 5.2% 1799 3.6% 1260

WARWICK MANOR B STARBUCKS 18 4-08 365 2X 40730 6.2% 2545 3.1% 1244

HARDESTY SCARLET SKITTLE 06 4-10 365 2X 37870 4.7% 1770 3.3% 1244

JENS GOLD LOGO IOWA 24 4-11 361 3X 33690 4.4% 1487 3.7% 1242

                                                                                                                                      

5-00/9-11 Year Old (365 Protein)                                                                                                      

ROZELYN L MAN VIANNE 24 6-00 365 2X 36810 5.5% 2034 4.2% 1529

TROTACRE TILLER BRENNA 13 7-08 365 3X 47340 3.4% 1633 3.1% 1446

DAIRYMAN DAUNTE JOJO 17 6-00 365 3X 41090 3.3% 1356 3.5% 1437

VALLEY OAKS PISTACHIOS PRETTY 07 5-02 350 3X 41420 3.7% 1515 3.4% 1410

BREEZY POINT P RACER 00 6-06 365 3X 46154 4.7% 2175 3.1% 1408

KNAPPS PERFECTO ADORA 06 5-02 365 2X 40848 4.5% 1853 3.4% 1398

GR-DAIRYMAN COPPER 3753 CHASE 24 5-03 365 3X 38150 4.8% 1842 3.6% 1390

MARODORE JAY LANA 02 6-06 365 2X 42310 5.3% 2250 3.3% 1380

KNAPPS TAF SPIDER JADARAE-ET 21 5-09 365 2X 37800 7.3% 2749 3.6% 1360

OCS DAIRY QUEENIE 04 5-10 365 2X 38640 5.1% 1965 3.5% 1359

                                                                                                                                      

10-00+ Year Old (365 Protein)                                                                                                         

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 23 12-10 365 2X 43530 6.0% 2601 3.6% 1573

KNAPPS HILLPOINT PIE TEACUP-ET 21 11-06 365 2X 39110 5.1% 2003 3.3% 1283

ROYAL PAULSON CHAMPION 87 10-00 365 2X 40240 3.6% 1440 3.1% 1263

RUDANKS JAY ARNIE 86 10-07 365 2X 28950 4.6% 1344 3.6% 1053

MILKY WAY LUXURY BERNADINE 12 10-09 320 2X 28090 4.7% 1314 3.5% 996

MAHLKUCH LUXURY SNOWBALL 18 10-03 365 2X 29450 4.6% 1340 3.3% 980

HI GUERN VIEW DANCING DIVA-ET 23 10-06 365 2X 29070 4.7% 1374 3.3% 972

ROZELYN TIMOTHY VICTORIA 06 10-05 365 2X 27860 4.2% 1176 3.4% 952

RIPLEY FARMS BLAZE YOGI 16 12-05 365 3X 29680 3.5% 1048 3.2% 939

KNAPPS LORRY KANDY APPLE-ET 11 10-10 365 2X 28570 4.0% 1141 3.3% 932


